UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN	.	Book - Gary V Record	15 2:04 10302 V. Ott der, Sa	::00 PM \$15.00 Pg - 9773-9775 It Lake County, U	т
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	•			MCCOY & ORTA DEPUTY - EF 3 P.	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Vanessa A. Orta 405-236-0003 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	(]	·		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		-			
Anderson, McCoy & Orta PC					
100 North Broadway, Suite 2600 Oklahoma City, OK 73102					
Oklahoma Oity, Oit 73102	- 1				
				R FILING OFFICE USE	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 11947339/Bk 10275/Pg 3696 filed 11/18/14		1b. This FINANCING STATEM (or recorded) in the REAL Filer: attach Amendment Add	ESTATE I	RECORDS	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	ve is terminated				
3. ASSIGNMENT (LUD) or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected of	b, <u>and</u> address collateral in item	of Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name o 8	f Assignor	in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified at continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	oove with respec	t to the security interest(s) of Secu	red Party	authorizing this Continua	tion Statement is
Check one of these two boxes.	sa or 6b; <u>and</u> item	address: Complete 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD nam 7a or 7b,	e: Comple and item 7	ete itemDELETE name cto be deleted i	e: Give record name n item 6a or 6b
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informa	tion Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7h) (use exact full na	me: do not or	mit modify or abbreviate any par	t of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE*					
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	IN, AS INC	J31EE			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					*****
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
9062 Old Annapolis Road	Columbia	3	MD	21045	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: AD Indicate collateral: * FOR MORGAN STANLEY BANK OF AMERICA ME PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2015-C:				covered collateral L	J ASSIGN collateral

 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A if this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide [9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME] 	MENDMENT:		name of As	ssignor, if this is an Assign	ment)
CIBC Inc.					
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	DNAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Redwood Shopping Center Reference No.: 6612.016	FILE WIT	H SALT LAKE COUN	 ГҮ, UT		

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 11947339/Bk 10275/Pg 3696 filed 11/18/14 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CIBC Inc. 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FPA REDWOOD VILLAGE, LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): covering the property more specifically described on Exhibit "A", attached hereto and made a part hereof Property Address: 7064 South Redwood Road, West Jordan, UT Parcel ID: 21-27-127-027 and 21-27-127-022

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

Parcel 1 as set forth and delineated on the Official Plat of US BANK SUBDIVISION, recorded March 18, 2014 as Entry No. 11820139 in Book 2014P at Page 58 of Official Salt Lake County, Utah Records.

The following is shown for informational purposes only: Tax ID Nos. 21-27-127-027

PARCEL 2A:

TOGETHER WITH those rights appurtenant to Parcel 1 contained and disclosed in that certain Declaration of Restrictions and Reciprocal Easements dated September 28, 1979, and recorded October 22, 1979 as Entry No. 3353880 in Book 4969 at Page 611 of Official Records and that certain Revised Acknowledgement to that certain Declaration of Restrictions and Reciprocal Easements dated September 28, 1979 recorded February 4, 1980 as Entry No. 3396284 in Book 5040 at Page 938 of Official Records.

PARCEL 2B:

TOGETHER WITH those rights appurtenant to Parcel 1 contained and disclosed in that certain Reciprocal Easement and Party Wall Agreement dated July 19, 1990, but effective as of July 20, 1990, and recorded July 20, 1990 as Entry No. 4943296 in Book 6238 at Page 1221 of Official Records and Rerecorded August 7, 1990 as Entry No. 4949880 in Book 6242 at Page 2144 of Official Records.

PARCEL 3:

Beginning at a point which is South 0°03'25" East along the Section line 982.03 feet and South 89°56'35" West 360.00 feet from the North Quarter Corner of Section 27, Township 2 South, Range 1 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian; and running thence North 89°54'10" West 274.09 feet, more or less, to a point in Executive Drive (1825 West Street); thence North 0°07'24" East 185.00 feet; thence South 89°54'10" East 273.51 feet; thence South 0°03'25" East 185.00 feet to the point of beginning.

The following is shown for informational purposes only: Tax ID Nos. 21-27-127-022

PARCEL 3A:

TOGETHER WITH those rights appurtenant to Parcel 3 contained and disclosed in that certain Reciprocal Easement and Party Wall Agreement dated July 19, 1990, but effective as of July 20, 1990, and recorded July 20, 1990 as Entry No. 4943296 in Book 6238 at Page 1221 of Official Records and Rerecorded August 7, 1990 as Entry No. 4949880 in Book 6242 at Page 2144 of Official Records.

Reference No.: 6612.016

Matter Name: Redwood Shopping Center

Pool: MSBAM 2015-C20